MACN\d 70-120mm

ZEIMACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

B8 1322KM
EARImm
d:
D:
B:
BEREE RN
7 C:
§#7% Co:
ISR RIR Pu:
BUESEIEr/min
SELE:
PR BRAEIR :
HEkg:
s
BEItEFL:
BElEAL:
R<mm
d:
d2 ~:
D1 ~:
r1,2 &/
HEREBRIMmM
da /)N
Da & K:
ra xAK:
HERY
e:
Y1:

Y2:
YO:

110
240
50

163
72
2.75

5300
3600
12

1322M
1322KM

110
154
206

124

226

2.5

0.22
2.9
4.5
2.8


http://www.macn-cn.com/

